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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,361	 196,874	 19
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,740	 147,074	 19
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,392	 133,071	 18
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 7,012	 119,217	 17
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,979	 101,652	 17
	 6.	 Texas	 5,952	 53,572	 9
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,647	 65,061	 14
	 8.	 TCU	 4,546	 40,921	 9
	 9.	 Florida State	 4,516	 67,744	 15
	10.	 Texas A&M	 4,201	 88,229	 21
	11.	 Florida	 3,696	 66,545	 18
12.	 Southern Miss	 3,502	 49,038	 14
13.	 Alabama	 3,451	 51,775	 15
	14.	 Rice	 3,266	 48,998	 15
15.	 Hawaii	 3,184	 57,325	 18
16.	 Nebraska	 2,950	 47,212	 16
17.	 Virginia	 2,896	 46,336	 16
18.	 East Carolina	 2,885	 40,394	 14
19.	 Tulane	 2,803	 50,463	 18
20.	 Texas Tech	 2,795	 44,720	 16
21.	 Auburn	 2,793	 47,491	 17
22.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,717	 48,921	 18
23.	 Baylor	 2,688	 45,705	 17
	24.	 Wichita State	 2,616	 41,859	 16
25.	 Stanford	 2,332	 25,656	 11
	26.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,211	 26,539	 12
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,128	 34,063	 16
	28.	 Arizona	 1,887	 35,859	 19
29.	 Georgia	 1,857	 39,013	 21
30.	 Fresno State	 1,788	 30,398	 17
31.	 Tennessee	 1,764	 28,229	 16
32.	 Arizona State	 1,757	 22,843	 13
	33.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,699	 23,792	 14
34.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,670	 26,733	 16
35.	 Oregon State	 1,648	 9,888	 6
	36.	 Creighton	 1,630	 6,520	 4
37.	 New Mexico	 1,590	 25,444	 16
38.	 Texas State	 1,478	 16,268	 11
39.	 Kentucky	 1,473	 26,521	 18
	40.	 Oregon	 1,469	 14,690	 10
41.	 UCF	 1,451	 31,940	 22
42.	 Georgia Southern	 1,404	 16,857	 12
	43.	 South Alabama	 1,319	 13,187	 10
	44.	 Georgia Tech	 1,318	 14,499	 11
45.	 Troy	 1,296	 12,967	 10
46.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,361	 196,874	 19
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,740	 147,074	 19
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,392	 133,071	 18
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 7,012	 119,217	 17
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,979	 101,652	 17
	 6.	 Texas A&M	 4,201	 88,229	 21
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,516	 67,744	 15
	 8.	 Florida	 3,696	 66,545	 18
	 9.	 Clemson	 4,647	 65,061	 14
10.	 Hawaii	 3,184	 57,325	 18
	11.	 Texas	 5,952	 53,572	 9
12.	 Alabama	 3,451	 51,775	 15
13.	 Tulane	 2,803	 50,463	 18
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,502	 49,038	 14
15.	 Rice	 3,266	 48,998	 15
16.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,717	 48,921	 18
17.	 Auburn	 2,793	 47,491	 17
18.	 Nebraska	 2,950	 47,212	 16
19.	 Virginia	 2,896	 46,336	 16
20.	 Baylor	 2,688	 45,705	 17
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,795	 44,720	 16
	22.	 Wichita State	 2,616	 41,859	 16
	23.	 TCU	 4,546	 40,921	 9
24.	 East Carolina	 2,885	 40,394	 14
25.	 Georgia	 1,857	 39,013	 21
	26.	 Arizona	 1,887	 35,859	 19
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,128	 34,063	 16
28.	 UCF	 1,451	 31,940	 22
29.	 Fresno State	 1,788	 30,398	 17
30.	 Tennessee	 1,764	 28,229	 16
31.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,670	 26,733	 16
	32.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,211	 26,539	 12
33.	 Kentucky	 1,473	 26,521	 18
34.	 Stanford	 2,332	 25,656	 11
35.	 New Mexico	 1,590	 25,444	 16
36.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,699	 23,792	 14
37.	 Arizona State	 1,757	 22,843	 13
38.	 Stetson	 1,182	 18,919	 16
39.	 Georgia Southern	 1,404	 16,857	 12
40.	 Texas State	 1,478	 16,268	 11
41.	 Oregon	 1,469	 14,690	 10
	42.	 Georgia Tech	 1,318	 14,499	 11
43.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11
	44.	 South Alabama	 1,319	 13,187	 10
45.	 Troy	 1,296	 12,967	 10
	46.	 Cal Poly	 1,050	 10,507	 10
47.	 Oregon State	 1,648	 9,888	 6
	48.	 Creighton	 1,630	 6,520	 4


